WilPat Global Realty Resources B 3,900 23.5% 11/1/15 11/30/24 $8.25 $2,681 $32,175 $33,150 Dec-2022 $2,763 Modified Gross None

Total   16,576   $9.18 $12,681 $152,175 $153,150

  Occupied Tenants: 2 Unoccupied Tenants: 0 Occupied GLA: 100.00% Unoccupied GLA: 0.00%

   Total Current Rents: $12,681 Occupied Current Rents: $12,681 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap  Real Estate Invest-
ment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAC0060688)

Notes: Wilpat Global Realty Resources is reimbursing for property taxes and insurance based on a 2016 base year. Lease rate reflects 12/1/2021 increase. Tenant retains a termination option in the event of death or disability of a member of tenant.

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   152,175   9.18   152,175   9.18
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
CAM   5,812   0.35   5,812   0.35
Insurance   18,791   1.13   18,791   1.13
Real estate Taxes   18,114   1.09   18,114   1.09

Total Reimbursement Income   $42,717 80.9% $2.58   $42,717 80.9% $2.58
Effective Gross Revenue   $194,892   $11.76   $194,892   $11.76

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF

Yard/Tree Maintenance   2,600   0.16   2,600   0.16

Repairs & Maintenance   5,000   0.30   5,000   0.30
Insurance   22,049   1.33   22,049   1.33
Real Estate Taxes   23,130   1.40   23,130   1.40

Total Expenses   $52,779   $3.18   $52,779   $3.18
Expenses as % of EGR   27.1%   27.1%
Net Operating Income   $142,112   $8.57   $142,112   $8.57

Note: Repairs & Maintenance Estimated Based on Averages Reported by Seller

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  12

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate
Investment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAC0060688)

P R O P E R T Y